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I DELFIN SPRINT 2018
Skopje, 14.10.2018

Event 13 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
14.10.2018 - 23:30 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank Age Time Pts

Open

1. YLL, Spahiu 15 NEMO 1:20.12 388
2. TOSIC, Ilija 13 SVETI NIKOLA 1:22.34 357
3. TRIMCESKI, Mihail 16 PILOT 1:23.35 345
4. ZEKA, Aron 14 STEP 1:25.34 321
5. STOJIC, Uros 12 SVETI NIKOLA 1:25.52 319
6. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 12 SVETI NIKOLA 1:29.08 282
7. ROISTIC, Marko 12 DUBOCICA 1:30.73 267
8. POPOVSKI, Simon 13 VARDAR 2018 1:30.79 266
9. GJEKIKJ, Darko 13 PK Beta Sharks 1:31.43 261

10. MITROVIC, Aleksa 10 DUBOCICA 1:31.49 260
11. GASHI, Mal 12 STEP 1:35.18 231
12. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 12 DUBOCICA 1:35.81 227
13. MANOV, mane 13 CENTAR 1:38.31 210
14. ACEVSKI, Mihail 13 SWC Orion 1:39.03 205
15. JANEV, Ognen 11 PK Beta Sharks 1:39.44 203
16. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 12 SWC Orion 1:40.70 195
17. ZEKA, Liri 11 STEP 1:42.59 185
18. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor 10 PK Beta Sharks 1:43.34 181
19. ZASHEV, Styliyan 11 GD SPORT 1:44.13 176
20. CEKOV, Petar 10 VARDAR 2018 1:45.94 168
21. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 13 VARDAR 1:46.99 163
22. MANCEV, Emil 10 SWC Orion 1:53.53 136
23. TASEVSKI, Todor 10 VARDAR 2018 1:53.99 134

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. YLL, Spahiu 15 NEMO 1:20.12 388
2. ZEKA, Aron 14 STEP 1:25.34 321

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. TOSIC, Ilija 13 SVETI NIKOLA 1:22.34 357
2. STOJIC, Uros 12 SVETI NIKOLA 1:25.52 319
3. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 12 SVETI NIKOLA 1:29.08 282
4. ROISTIC, Marko 12 DUBOCICA 1:30.73 267
5. POPOVSKI, Simon 13 VARDAR 2018 1:30.79 266
6. GJEKIKJ, Darko 13 PK Beta Sharks 1:31.43 261
7. GASHI, Mal 12 STEP 1:35.18 231
8. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 12 DUBOCICA 1:35.81 227
9. MANOV, mane 13 CENTAR 1:38.31 210

10. ACEVSKI, Mihail 13 SWC Orion 1:39.03 205
11. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 12 SWC Orion 1:40.70 195
12. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 13 VARDAR 1:46.99 163
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I DELFIN SPRINT 2018
Skopje, 14.10.2018

Event 13, Men, 100m Breaststroke

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. MITROVIC, Aleksa 10 DUBOCICA 1:31.49 260
2. JANEV, Ognen 11 PK Beta Sharks 1:39.44 203
3. ZEKA, Liri 11 STEP 1:42.59 185
4. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor 10 PK Beta Sharks 1:43.34 181
5. ZASHEV, Styliyan 11 GD SPORT 1:44.13 176
6. CEKOV, Petar 10 VARDAR 2018 1:45.94 168
7. MANCEV, Emil 10 SWC Orion 1:53.53 136
8. TASEVSKI, Todor 10 VARDAR 2018 1:53.99 134


